1Grasmark

Felicia Kjellstrom

Hans Arnkvist

Joakim Arnkvist

2 Skillingmark

Ida Vala

Therese Braten

Lars Magnusson

3 Skoga Eksharad

Linus Lind

Anton Lind

Mattias Lind

Resultat Korthallscup Torsby 15 juni 2019

Kudde

Rem

Stallning

Kudde

Rem

Stallning

Kudde

Rem

Stallning

186 138

196 144

169 122

Grund Final
184 137
190 142

184 118

183 139

190 145

169 127

324

340

291

Summa lag: 955

Tot

321

332

302

Summa lag: 955

322

335

296

Summa lag: 953



Final kudde

1 Felicia Kjellstrom ~ Grasmark

2 Linus Lind Skoga Eksharad

31da Vala Skillingmark
Final rem

1Hans Arnkvist Grasmark

2 Anton Lind Skoga Eksharad

3Therese Braten Skillingmark

Final stallning
1 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark
2 Mattias Lind Skoga Eksharad
3 Joakim Arnkvist Grasmark
Grundomg. Kudde
1Felicia Kjellstrom ~ Grasmark

21da Vala Skillingmark
3 Linus Lind Skoga Eksharad

Grundomg. Rem

1Hans Arnkvist Grasmark
2 Therese Braten Skillingmark
3 Anton Lind Skoga Eksharad

Grundomg. Stallning

1 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark
2 Mattias Lind Skoga Eksharad

3 Joakim Arnkvist Grasmark

Grund

186
183
184

196
190
190

184
169
169

186
184
183

196
190
190

184
169
169

Final

138
139
137

144
145
142

118
127
122

Tot

324
322
321

340
335
332

302
296
291



